Prima Categoria Pugliese 2013-2014 - Girone B

classifica completa 27° giornata

SQUADRA

PT G

GF GS DR

@ NORBA CONVERSANO 45 27 13 8 44 29 15

ﬁ GINOSA 40 27 11 9 42 39 3

CASTELLANA 36 27 10 11 39 45 -6

' DELFINI ROSSO BLU 34 27 9 11 36 46 -10
PALAGIANO 27 8 14 29 47 -18

8 29

' UNITED MOTTOLA 28 27 8 15 39 47 -8

risultati della 27° giornata

13/04/2014 16:00
Pezze di Greco/"S.Ancona"

13/04/2014 16:00
Fasano/"Vito Curlo"

13/04/2014 16:00
Bari/"San Pio"

PEZZE

FASANO

SIBILANO 1950 BARI

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

GINOSA

MARUGGIO

REAL SAN GIORGIO

13/04/2014 16:00
Carbonara/'Tonino Rana"

CARBONARA

POLIMNIA CALCIO

13/04/2014 16:00
Palagiano/"M.Stea"

13/04/2014 16:00
Pulsano/Comunale

13/04/2014 16:00
Brindisi/"Paradiso"

PALAGIANO

DELFINI ROSSO BLU

REAL P. BRINDISI

7
8

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

SAN MARZANO

NORBA CONVERSANO

UNITED MOTTOLA

13/04/2014 16:00
Castellana Grotte/"Azzurri d’ltalia"

CASTELLANA

0-0

0-0
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